
Vendor Type Main Contact Phone Number Email 

Productive AV A/V and Rigging Vendor Chan Howard 757-513-9771 (Direct) 
804-591-0062 (Office) 

Chan.howard@productiveav.com 
sales@productiveav.com 

Mas Broadcast A/V Vendor Michael Stoeckle 804-398-0797 Mike@masbroadcast.com 

AVIVA A/V Vendor Jeremiah Patterson 804-502-6884 Jeremiah@avivarentals.com 

Commonwealth Event 
Company 

Equipment Rentals Karen Richardson 804-264-6621 (Office) 
804-814-4036 (Mobile)  

Karen@commonwealthevent.com 

Magic Special Events Equipment Rentals Harry Forrest 804-230-1500 Harry.forrest@magicspecialevents.com 

BVC A/V Vendor Daniel Yeary 804-379-9400 dyeary@boitnottvisual.com 

NLS Technologies A/V and Rigging Vendor Neal Shaner 804-516-1138 neal@nlstechrva.com 

Catering All catering must be  
handled via HSEC F&B 

Jason Campbell 804-916-1946 ccampbell@henricocenter.com 

HENRICO SPORTS & EVENTS CENTER 

Facility Approved Vendor List 
The Henrico Sports & Events Center Approved Vendor List offers top-tier, reliable service  

providers for audio-visual needs, decor, and logistics. 

Effective 07/30/2024 (subject to change.) 


